LOGICA

Dati tecnici

Disegni tecnici

Tutte le misure sono espresse in mm

137

@ 65

65

KLIK KLAK PROIETTORE 2

Code
Finishing
Watt
Lumen
Watt light source
Lumen light source
Beam
Kelvin
Led
Cri
Pf
Sdcm

Certificazioni

Leo | | w0 || € |REHS.

41176
Nero/Black
8w
404
6w
755
36°
3000K
CREE
>90
>0,5
<3
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